Interested Parties List for 

RFP2-38200-DXG

Technical Services for Aerospace Systems 

Modeling and Simulation

(as of August XX, 2003)

In the interest of promoting communication and meeting the subcontracting goals for this procurement, a list of companies that have requested to be included on this list for the subject procurement is provided below.  The business designation shown below for some companies is stated as that company represented themselves to the Government.  No separate verification was made.

For other organizations that wish to be included on this list, send contact information to Deborah Glass via email at Deborah.E.Glass@nasa.gov
	Titan Corporation
Attn: Denis G. Granville
Air Traffic Systems Division, 700 Technology Park Drive, Billerica, MA 01821
Phone: (978) 671-1054
Email: dgranville@titan.com
	OSS, Inc.

Attn:  Benito Volcy
Austin, TX 

Phone: 512.255.2424 ext 23

Email:  benito@ossjobs.com
www.OSSJOBS.com 
8(a) Certified 

	Aerospace Engineering and Research Associates Inc.

Attn:  Lonnie Bowlin
4550 Forbes Blvd. Suite 310
Lanham, Md. 20706
Phone: 301-459-7890 

Fax: 301-459-8197
Email: Lonnie@freeflight.com
Website: www.freeflight.com
Veteran-owned small business
	Communications Technologies, Inc
Attn: David R. Goldsworthy
232 East Main Street, Suite 250
Norfolk, VA 23510-1608
Phone: (757) 623-6800
Email: dgoldsworthy@comtechnologies.com
http://new.comtechnologies.com/
http://comtekforum.net/


	Honeywell Technology Solutions Inc.
Attn:  Kim Quail or Vaughn Turner

7000 Columbia Gateway Drive
Columbia, Maryland  21046
Phone: 410-964-7767 (K. Quail)

Phone: 410-964-7423 (V. Turner)
kim.quail@honeywell-tsi.com or

vaughn.turner@honeywell-tsi.com
	Symbiont, Inc.

Attn: Charles Casteel
1325 Massachusetts Avenue, NW
Washington DC 20005
Phone: 202-887-6800 ext. 121
Email: ccasteel@symbiont.com
Government-Certified Disadvantaged Business Enterprise and Veteran-owned business 

	The AEgis Technologies Group, Inc
Attn::  Janice Tillman

631 Discovery Drive
Huntsville, AL  35806
Phone:  256-922-0802 x2266
Email: jtillman@aegistg.com
	Conek Research, Inc.
Attn: Fola Soares

615 Nash Street, Suite 220, 

El Segundo, CA
Phone: 310-414-6720

Email: fola@contekresearch.com


	Jackson and Tull (J&T)
Attn:  Joe Foley

7375 Executive Place, Suite 200

Seabrook, MD  20706
Phone:  (240) 544-1144
Email: jfoley@jnt.com
	Frontier Technology, Inc. 

Attn: Mr. Ed Crowder

5205 Leesburg Pike, Suite 1110

Falls Church, VA 22041

Phone: 703-671-0508, x23

Email: ecrowder@fti-net.com
www.fti-net.com
Hubzone Certified Small Business

	Altech Services Inc.

Attn:  Jerry Russel

2501 Liberty Parkway, Ste 200

Midwest City, OK 73110

Phone:  (405) 733-3084, ext 208

Email:  jrussel@altechsvcs.com
Woman-owned, 8(a), Small Disadvantaged Business
	Transaction Trackers, Inc.
Attn: Meredith Thomas
5920 Thornton Avenue, Suite D
Newark, CA 94560
Phone: 510-744-1705
Email: mthomas@transactiontrackers.com
Minority, Woman-owned, Small Disadvantaged Business

	Jacob Sverdrup 
Attn: Mary Barnby 
Space Services Group

7011 N Atlantic Blvd Suite 100

Cape Canaveral FL 32931 
Phone: (321) 784-8216 
Email: barnby@sverdrup.com
	Computer Networks & Software, Inc.
Attn:  Chris Dhas

7405 Alban Station Court, Suite B-225
Springfield, VA 22150-2318
Phone: (703) 644-2103 
Email: chris.dhas@cnsw.com
http://www.cnsw.com
Small Disadvantaged Business

	CPU Options, Inc
Attn: Andrew Reinhardt

Phone: 800-777-6567
areinhardt@cpuoptions.com
www.cpuoptions.com
Small Business
	Recom Technologies, Inc.
Attn:  Dick McDonough

2412 Professional Drive

Roseville, CA 95661

Phone: (916) 789-2022

Email: rmcdonough@recomhq.com 

	Allied Aerospace
Attn: Stephen T. Cope
207 Big Springs Avenue
Tullahoma, TN  37388
Phone   (931) 455-2617, Ext. 409
E-mail   scope@alliedaerospace
www.alliedaerospace.com
	Miltec Corporation
678 Discovery Drive, Room 218
Huntsville, AL 35806-2802 

Phone: 256-428-1385

Email: SBourgeois@miltecmissiles.com
Veteran-owned small business

	Phacil, Inc.
Attn: Sascha Mornell
Newark, NJ

Phone: 415-383-3151
Email: smornell@phacil.com
www.phacil.com
HUBZone – 8(a)/Small Disadvantaged Business (pending)
	Mulkerin Associates Inc.
Attn: Thomas P. Mulkerin

7405 Alban Station Ct., Suite B-201
Springfield, VA  22150-2318
Phone: (703) 644-5660 
E-Mail: Tom.Mulkerin@Mulkerin.com
http://www.Mulkerin.com
Veteran-owned small business


	Matrix Enterprises

Attn: Ernest Stewart
12310 Stowe Drive
Poway, CA. 92064
Phone: 858-391-2828
Email: estewart@matrixenterprises.com
Small  Woman and Veteran Owned business
	Micro Analysis and Design, Inc.
Attn: Ron Laughery, Ph.D.

4949 Pearl East Circle
Boulder, CO  80301
Phone: (303) 442-6947

Email: rlaughery@maad.com
www.maad.com 
Small, woman-owned business

	Bay Systems Consulting, Inc. 
Attn: Ms. Jasmine Ali
610 16th Street, Suite #409 
Oakland, CA 94612 USA 
Phone: (800) 510-7754 x600
Email: asim@baysystemsinc.com
http://www.baysystemsinc.com
Minority owned, Woman owned, 8(a), Small Disadvantaged Business, HUBZone
	Networld Exchange, Inc.
Attn: Thomas Graham
5770 Armada Drive, Suite 200
Carlsbad, California 92008
Phone: (760) 496-3500, Extension 516

Email: TGraham@NetworldExchange.com


	Arcata Associates, Inc.

Attn:  Lawrence Wong

4220 Arcata Way

North Las Vegas, NV 89030

Phone: 702-642-9500

Email: twong@arcataassoc.com
	Adacel Systems Inc.
Attn: Lisa Thorell

6200 Lee Vista Boulevard, Suite 100
Orlando, FL 32822
Phone: 407-581-1526
Email: lisa.thorell@adacel.com
Small business

	ZedaSoft, Inc
Attn: Fred Fleury
2310 Gravel Dr.
Fort Worth, TX 76118
Phone: 817-616-1000 x229
Email: fred.fleury@zedasoft.com
Website: www.zedasoft.com
Small Business Concern
	Science Applications International Corporation (SAIC)

Attn:  Anita Fogtman
P. O. Box 60909 

Sunnyvale, California  94088-0909
Phone: 408-749-1416 

Email: anita.j.fogtman@saic.com



